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CITY AND COUNTY SALES TAX COLLECTIONS
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2021 through 2024

Share of County Sales &
Compensating Use Tax

1,334,077.70
1,344,566.19
1,212,769.53
1,100,239.20

73,577.99
76,412.64
72,753.34
65,344.94

18,670.99
19,213.11
16,992.85
14,402.10

39,876.25
40,977.65
41,113.03
38,692.09

3,567,190.02
3,660,948.15
3,421,051.61
3,018,163.49

Fire Station & Aquatic Park Sales &
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Compensating Use Tax
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Event Center Sales &
Compensating Use Tax

1,756,343.77
1,758,065.09
1,710,782.63
1,533,486.38



