

# CITY AND COUNTY SALES TAX COLLECTIONS

## 2021 through 2024

	<u>Share of County Sales &amp; Compensating Use Tax</u>	<u>Fire Station &amp; Aquatic Park Sales &amp; Compensating Use Tax</u>	<u>Event Center Sales &amp; Compensating Use Tax</u>
Colby - 2024	\$ 1,334,077.70	\$ -	\$ 1,756,343.77
Colby - 2023	\$ 1,344,566.19	\$ -	\$ 1,758,065.09
Colby - 2022	\$ 1,212,769.53	\$ -	\$ 1,710,782.63
Colby - 2021	\$ 1,100,239.20	\$ -	\$ 1,533,486.38
Brewster - 2024	\$ 73,577.99		
Brewster - 2023	\$ 76,412.64		
Brewster - 2022	\$ 72,753.34		
Brewster - 2021	\$ 65,344.94		
Gem - 2024	\$ 18,670.99		
Gem - 2023	\$ 19,213.11		
Gem - 2022	\$ 16,992.85		
Gem - 2021	\$ 14,402.10		
Rexford - 2024	\$ 39,876.25		
Rexford - 2023	\$ 40,977.65		
Rexford - 2022	\$ 41,113.03		
Rexford - 2021	\$ 38,692.09		
Thomas County - 2024	\$ 3,567,190.02		
Thomas County - 2023	\$ 3,660,948.15		
Thomas County - 2022	\$ 3,421,051.61		
Thomas County - 2021	\$ 3,018,163.49		